 www.tasseronusa.com                      page 1 of 4
D
A
TA
S
H
E
E

I = Insulator Length
 www.tasseronusa.com                                                                                                                                                                  page 3 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Part Numbers for Low Water Cut Off func�onality only:
TSL035A—35mm Immersion Length / 1/4”NPT Thread / Double Tab
TSL035B—35mm Immersion Length / 1/8”NPT Thread / Double Tab
TSL035C—35mm Immersion Length /  1/4”BSP Thread / Double Tab
TSL035D—35mm Immersion Length / 1/4”NPT Thread / Single Tab
TSL035E—35mm Immersion Length / 1/8”NPT Thread / Single Tab
TSL050A—50mm Immersion Length / 1/4”NPT Thread /  Single Tab
TSL050B—50mm Immersion Length / 1/8”NPT Thread / Double Tab
TSL050C—50mm Immersion Length /  3/8”NPT Thread / Single Tab
TSL050D—50mm Immersion Length / 3/8” NPT Thread / Double Tab
Please call for informa on on models with duplex and triplex sensor func onality.
 www.tasseronusa.com                      page 4 of 4
Tasseron Sensors Inc.
140 Choate Circle